Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

07201536

Name of Company

Landale Solutions Limited

1/ We
Altan Chnistopher Cadman, 16 Oxford Court, Bishopsgate, Manchester, M2 3WQ

Stephen James Wainwnght, 16 Oxford Court, Bishopsgate, Manchester, M2 3WQ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 04 September 2014

Signed W Date @Oﬂseptember 2014

Poppleton & Appleby
16 Oxford Court
Bishopsgate Insolvency S¢
Manchester
M2 3WQ

For Official Use

I HI!IIINI I

06/09!2014 #180
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY

Ref APOO7/ACC/ISJW/ME/CG/RJO
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Landale Solutions Limited

on the 4 September 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
\

Fs

Full Name CHL\SﬂJueﬁ_ M Ao NS SR

Signed C \,\JJ-L

Dated Ut Soenbny 20w




Landale Solutions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 September 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Goodwill 52,500 00 NIL
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets’
Directors Loan Account 6,348 00 6,348 00
Office Equipment 227 00 NIL
Deposit Agaimnst Costs 700 00 700 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,048 00

Signature C u\)ul_ Date _ O {0“»2‘4




Landale Solutions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 September 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilittes

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,048 00
Liabilities
Preferentiat Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,048 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
NIL
7,048 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,048 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,048 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down}) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,048 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
HM Revenue & Customs VAT 33,5683 00
HM Revenue & Customs CT & NI 39,349 00
Trade etc 860 00
Barclays Bank Plc 3200
73,824 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {66,776 00}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {66,776 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {66,778 00)

Signature C \./\JAL Date O‘-(-_/O‘I {U-F




§i L1 v10Z J9quaides v

L0 €102 18A DS Sdl

L Jo | abegd

%zm/) \u aumnieubig

£9'€z8'¢L Buijjelo] sauug ¢
00 098 MPZ 9ZW ‘191sayoueiy ‘ayijopey '19a))S wingyoe|g 9/-0/ ‘@SnoH JJsedueT] P3N SPlIAA 00AAD
6 BPE'6E IN'® LD sSwolsny g anusasy IWH LOHO
29 Z86'EE 1YA SWoisng g anusasy WH 00HD
102 a8z /8371 2150 'Bunjueq ssauisng ‘B1epysoy D14 yueg shepleg oogan
3 SSAIPPY aweN Kay

slojpain Auedwo) - g
pajiwiT] suoynjog ajepuen
Aqoeiddy g uojajddod




